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REGUS
ULDRICH
SKUHRAVY
SCHMID
BLAHOVA
NAVRATIL
KOPACEK
CHENICEK
MLS

. PYCHA

. CESKA

. SLEZAK

. CADEK

. DOLEJS

. GUTWIRTH
. HORNAT
. VANDUCH
. PEKAREK
. MOUREK
. RATAJ

. KADLEC

. DVORAK

. PRCEK

. KALOUS

. CHENICEK
. VONES

. SMAKAL

. MOTYKA
. LOUKOTA
. LINHART

. LOUDA

. SLEHOFER
. NOVY

. KOROUS
. MATEJKA
. JAHODA

. PROKOPIUS

s

. KOVARIK
. SRP

. BALIK

. BLAHA

. SISKA

. PRYMASOVA

PORADI JEDNOTLIVCU

David
Radek
Lubo$
Petr
Magda
Josef
Radek
Vaclav
JiFi
Jaroslav
Michal
Libor
Ladislav
Martin
Michal
Josef
Michal
Martin
Josef
Pavel
Milos
Michal
Milan
Michal
Viaclav
FrantiSk
Miroslav
FrantiSek
Miroslav
Petr
Petr

Jan
Rostislav
Pavel
JiFi

Petr
Pavel
Jan
Pavel
Tomas
Pavel
Libor
Petra

AFK ROZMETAC
JOKLOVE
BALDOVE
BALDOVE

S.M.S. - BLESKY
HASICI
RAKOMARA
Blatenské strojirny
AFK ROZMETAC
HASICI
RAKOMARA
RAKOMARA
JOKLOVE

MESTO BLATNA
AFK ROZMETAC
JOKLOVE

AFK ROZMETAC
S.M.S. - BLESKY
SCOTLAND YARD
RAKOMARA
HASICI

SK Zahradkari Kersku
HASICI

JOKLOVE

MESTO BLATNA
SCOTLAND YARD
SK Zahradkari Kersku
S.M.S. - BLESKY
BALDOVE

SK Zahradkari Kersku
HASICI

MESTO BLATNA
BALDOVE

MESTO BLATNA
PROMASI

MESTO BLATNA
PROMASI

S.M.S. - BLESKY
SCOTLAND YARD
BALDOVE
Blatenské strojirny
PROMASI

SK Zahradkari Kersku

Pramér

256,53
248,50
247,75
246,35
244,42
242,50
242,44
240,75
239,53
239,14
237,22
236,35
235,47
234,47
233,53
233,00
231,91
231,87
231,79
230,83
229,86
229,21
228,87
228,41
227,79
227,40
226,78
226,67
226,50
225,89
224,82
224,25
223,95
223,89
222,37
220,67
220,00
220,00
219,30
218,18
215,39
215,05
213,50

pocet
starta
17
18
16
20
19
14
18
20
19
14
18
20
19
15
15
15
11
15
19
12
14
14
15
17
14
20
18
12
10
19
11
12
19
18
19
12
19
11
20
11
18
20
14



44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

MAJER
VORISEK
SISKA
JANOTA
KUDRLE
CALOUN
SOLAR
MOTYKA
VANECEK
STOK
VYDRA
MIKOLASEK
MARIK
BENES
PAVEL
RADR
TVRDY
CESKA
BARTA
MOTEJZIK
NAVRATIL
VITEK
SLEZAK
PYCHOVA
FAJA
TVRDY
POJER
Krizek
ERBEN
VONES
MLS
FLANDERA
SISKOVA

Zdenék
Jaroslav
Jan
Miroslav
Vojtéch
JiFi

Petr
Lukas
Miroslav
Ladislav
Josef
Ota

Petr
Martin
JindfFich
Pavel
Vaclav
Tomas
Petr

Jan

Ales
Stépan
Tomas
Miroslava
Evien
Michal
Roman
Libor
Ota
Martin
Pavel
Robert
Miroslava

SCOTLAND YARD

SK Zahradkafi Kersku

PROMASI
Blatenské strojirny
Blatenské strojirny
MESTO BLATNA
JOKLOVE

S.M.S. - BLESKY
AFK ROZMETAC
SCOTLAND YARD
Blatenské strojirny
JOKLOVE
RAKOMARA

AFK ROZMETAC
BALDOVE
SCOTLAND YARD
HASICI
RAKOMARA

AFK ROZMETAC
S.M.S. - BLESKY
MESTO BLATNA
Blatenské strojirny
S.M.S. - BLESKY

SK Zahradkafti Kersku
SK Zahradkari Kersku

HASICI

BALDOVE
BALDOVE
PROMASI
SCOTLAND YARD
Blatenské strojirny

SK Zahradkari Kersku

PROMASI

210,93
210,80
205,94
203,91
202,94
239,25
232,63
231,29
228,29
225,00
221,50
220,33
216,00
215,00
215,00
213,25
213,00
211,14
209,60
208,14
204,00
198,88
198,00
196,67
195,00
193,63
192,50
184,00
182,00
174,00
173,00
167,00
163,00
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